
LEAP Agility

Monday, May 26, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

David Hirsch Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AXPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4004 Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXPB

4005 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4010 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXA

8002 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXA

8023 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXA

8015 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPA

8003 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8004 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8007 Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseAXB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8011 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8013 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8014 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8024 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8025 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8016 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8019 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8026 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8027 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAXPA

12001 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12006 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12009 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXB

12010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

12016 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12017 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12020 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12021 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12039 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12044 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXB

12050 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12023 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12025 Triton, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXPB

12027 Kia, All American, Beth FatseAXPB

12028 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AXPB

12029 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12031 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12045 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

12046 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

16 38Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXA

16058 Pepper, Miniature American Shepherd, Sally 

Germano

AXA

16065 Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora AbbottAXA

16037 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeAXPA

16002 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16003 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16004 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16005 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16006 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16007 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby CartneyAXB

16011 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16012 Nyalka, Mudi, Kim SeiterAXB

16013 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16014 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16017 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

16018 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16020 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16021 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXB

16023 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16024 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16025 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16027 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16028 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16031 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXB
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16033 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16035 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16036 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXB

16059 Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzAXB

16060 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16062 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16066 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16067 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16039 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16041 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16068 Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXPB

16069 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXPB

16070 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAXPB

20 48Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Komoly Dolgos, Mudi, Kim SeiterAXA

20003 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXA

20006 Ruckus, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXA

20007 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXA

20009 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20070 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXA

20084 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia CyrAXA

20085 Rush, Border Collie, Makayla LuseAXA

20086 River, Golden Retriever, Christy LuseAXA

20054 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20055 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAXPA

20093 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAXPA

20012 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20013 Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20014 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20015 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20017 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

20022 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20024 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20027 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20028 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20029 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXB

20031 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20032 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20033 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXB

20034 Strider, Border Collie, Nadine KernAXB

20035 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20036 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20038 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20039 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20040 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXB

20041 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20042 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20043 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20044 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20046 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20052 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20053 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20088 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20089 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanAXB

20091 Penny, Golden Retriever, Makayla LuseAXB

20106 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20059 Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXPB

20060 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20063 Faelan, Golden Retriever, Sharon CavanaughAXPB

20065 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20097 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAXPB

20107 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

24 30Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXA

24004 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXB

24005 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24006 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24007 Yorrik, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXB

24010 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24016 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24019 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24020 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24021 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24022 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24023 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24026 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24027 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24028 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24030 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24031 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24032 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24033 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24034 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

24035 Rochus, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXB

24037 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXB

24038 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24043 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB
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24044 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXB

24045 Greif, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXB

24053 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXB

24054 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24057 Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Scott Stock Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12042 Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary LufOAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaOA

16051 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschOA

16052 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanOA

16053 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOA

16071 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20068 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOA

20098 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOA

20100 Celt, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24055 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOA

24058 Wrigley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deb SoroskyOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Scott Stock Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisNAB

12047 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonNAB

12036 Scampi, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16055 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyNAB

16056 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20073 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNAB

20074 Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerNAB

20076 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20079 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAB

20104 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbNAP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24049 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiNAB

24059 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Scott Stock Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AJPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4004 Sammy, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAJPB

4005 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAJPB

4010 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJA

8015 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPA

8001 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXJB

8003 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8004 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8007 Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseAXJB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8011 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8013 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8014 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8024 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8025 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8016 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8019 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8026 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8027 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12001 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12006 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB
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12009 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXJB

12010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

12016 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12017 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12020 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12021 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12039 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12044 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXJB

12050 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12022 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAJPB

12023 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12025 Triton, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AJPB

12028 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AJPB

12029 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

12031 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12045 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB

12046 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

16 39Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16028 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJA

16050 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJA

16058 Pepper, Miniature American Shepherd, Sally 

Germano

AXJA

16001 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXJB

16002 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16003 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16004 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16005 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16006 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16007 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby CartneyAXJB

16011 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16012 Nyalka, Mudi, Kim SeiterAXJB

16013 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16014 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16017 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

16018 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16020 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16021 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXJB

16023 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16025 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16027 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16031 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXJB

16033 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16035 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16036 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16055 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16059 Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzAXJB

16060 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16062 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16066 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16067 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16037 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeAJPB

16039 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16068 Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAJPB

16069 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAJPB

16070 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAJPB

16075 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20 47Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXJA

20007 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXJA

20009 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20070 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJA

20084 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia CyrAXJA

20085 Rush, Border Collie, Makayla LuseAXJA

20089 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanAXJA

20055 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAJPA

20097 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAJPA

20002 Komoly Dolgos, Mudi, Kim SeiterAXJB

20012 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20013 Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20014 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20015 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20017 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

20022 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20024 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20027 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20028 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20029 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXJB

20031 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJB

20032 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB
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20033 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXJB

20034 Strider, Border Collie, Nadine KernAXJB

20035 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20036 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20038 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20039 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20040 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXJB

20041 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20042 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20043 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20044 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20046 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20052 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20053 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20086 River, Golden Retriever, Christy LuseAXJB

20088 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20091 Penny, Golden Retriever, Makayla LuseAXJB

20106 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20059 Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAJPB

20060 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20063 Faelan, Golden Retriever, Sharon CavanaughAJPB

20065 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20081 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

20093 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAJPB

20107 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

24 32Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJA

24058 Wrigley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deb SoroskyAXJA

24001 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXJB

24004 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXJB

24005 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24006 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24007 Yorrik, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXJB

24010 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24016 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24019 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24020 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24022 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24023 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24026 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24027 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB

24028 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24030 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24031 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24032 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24033 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24034 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

24035 Rochus, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXJB

24037 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

24038 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24043 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

24044 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXJB

24045 Greif, German Shepherd Dog, Dina LandollAXJB

24051 Prize, Border Collie, Nadine KernAXJB

24053 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXJB

24054 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24057 Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

David Hirsch Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanOAJ

8022 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterOAJ

8030 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisOAJ

12042 Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary LufOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16051 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschOAJ

16053 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOAJ

16056 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOAJ

16071 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanOAJ

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Ruckus, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeOAJ

20068 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOAJ

20074 Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerOAJ

20076 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOAJ

20098 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOAJ

20100 Celt, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24049 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiOAJ

24055 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOAJ
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Jumpers Novice A/B/P

David Hirsch Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12047 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonNAJB

12036 Scampi, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20073 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNAJB

20077 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksNAJB

20079 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAJB

20104 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbNAJP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24059 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAJB

24060 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanNAJB
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